Washington County Animal Shelter National Kennel Statistics

01/01/2011 thru 12/31/2011 (Only Dogs & Cats)

ANNUAL LIVE RELEASE RATE: 73.13%
CAT 60.33% DOG 87.35% OTHER 0.00%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 110 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy and

untreatable {see line R} and 29 animals that died or were lost in the shelter/care (see line U).

A

 m

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1/1/2011)

INTAKE (Live Animals Only)
From the Public

Healthy

Treatable ~ Rehabilitative

Treatable - Manageabtle
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Totals

Incoming Transfers from Qrganizations within Community/Coalition

Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Totals
incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coaiition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Totals
From Owners/Guardians Reguesting Euthanasia

Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable
Totals

Total Infake [B+C + D+ E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia {Unhealthy & Untreatabie Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [ F minus G ]

Dog

35

1,324
391

168
42
1,025

o © o o o

LD—"\J—‘

oo N

Cat
57

758
893

91
406

2,148

w o O N =

5 © o oo

13

95

119
2,270

2177

Total
92 -

2,082
-1,284 -
259 -

448

4,073

1
2
0
0
3

ALO T

14
10
102 -
134
4214

00,

4,114




w ;o UWOo=Z=E

ADCPTIONS
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageabie
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Totals

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coatition
Healthy '

Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable
Totals

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Totals

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

DOG AND CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Rehabilitable {includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia}
Total Euthanasia[M+ N+ O + P}
Owner/Guardian Requesied Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Unireatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [ Q minus R}
SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES[1+J+K+L+5]}

Excludes Owner Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unheaithy & Untreatabie
Only)

DIED CR LOST IN SHELTER CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T+ U ]
ENDING SHELTER COUNT (12/31/2011)

343
118

468

33
31

74

15
52
35

1086
1,044

37
101

119
257

-12
245

1,937

1,939
28

354
418

29
810

152
- 184

. 26
367

AN BN EEEN N

23
99

114
217

621
962

854

2,153
27

49

697
536
18
29

1,278

185
o215

14
27

Co441

17
59
42
1

129
T 1,143

C 151

318
740
1,209

-110 -

1,099

4,090

4119

77

Copyright 2005 HLP inc. (562) 592-9899 All Rights Reserved

www.chameleonbeach.com




Animal Statistics Table: Animal Control & Traditional Shelter

Mo B Vedene Torondatian

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Washington County Animal Services Dog Cat Total
DATE OF REPORT: FULL YEAR 2011
A |BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (daic) 35 57 92
INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
{rom the Public
Healthy 1324 758 2082
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 391 893 1284
Treatable -~ Manageable 168 91 259
Unhealthy & Untreatable 42 406 448
B iSubtotal Intake frem the Public 1925 2148 4073
licoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)

“|Healthy CSWW 3 CATS ot S e e e b Sl
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 0 2 2
Treatakic - Manageabic 0 0 0
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0

C [Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition 0 3 3
Licoming Transfers from Qrganizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)
Heulthy i it i
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 2 0 2
Treatabie - Manageable 1 0 1
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0
D [Subfotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Community/Coalition 4 0 4
From Cheners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
IFealthy 2 6 8
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 1 13 14
Treatable - Manageable 5 5 10
Unhealthy & Untreatable 7 95 102
E |Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Futhanasia 15 119 134
F | Total Intake [B+C+ D+ E] 1944 2270 4214
G [Owner/Guardian Requested Buthanasia {Unbealthy & Untreatable Only) 7 93 160
H |ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE {F minus (] 1937 2177 4114
ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)
Flealthy 343 154 097
Treatabie - Rehabifitatable 118 418 536
Treatable - Manageable 7 9 16
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 29 29
I |TOTAL ADOPTIONS 468 810 1278
OUTGOING TRANSFERS 1o Organizations within Conmmmity/Coalition (specify orgs)
Healthy a3 152 185
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 31 184 215
Treatable -+ Manageable 9 5 14
Unhealthy & Untreatable ] 20 27
J [TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSKFERS to Orgs withtin Community/Coalition 74 367 441

OHS 70D 73 C/SWWILDS CLCLACT D/ MULT.2 D CLCAT 288 CATS i i e L L S

OUTGOING TRANSFERS 10 Organizations outside Conmmnily/Coalition (specify orgs)
Healthy 15 2 17
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 52 7 59
Treatable ~ Manageable 15 7 42
Unhealthy & Untreatable 4 7 11
K |TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS ro Orgs outside Comuunity/Coulition 106 23 129




L [RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 1044 99 1143
DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
M |Healthy  (Includes Qwner/Guardian Requesied Euthanasiea) 0 0 0
N | Treatable - Rehabilitatable  fIncludes Oviner/Guardian Reguested Cuthanasia) 37 114 151
O |Trestable ~ Manageable  (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Evthanasia) 101 217 318
P JUnhealthy & Unircatable (fnefides Owner/Guardian Requested Enthanasia) 119 621 740
Q iTotal Futhanasia [M+ N+ O+ P) 257 952 1209
R {Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 12 08 110
S IADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R| 245 854 1099
SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES {1+ -+ K+ L+ 8] Exclides Owier/Guardian Requested Euthanasia
T tUnhealihy & Unireatable Only) 1037 2153 4090
U AIHED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 2 27 29
TOTAL QUTCOMES [T+ U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasta (Unhealthy &
N | Uinireatable Oulyj 1939 2180 4119
W |ENDING SHELTER COUNT (date) 28 49 77
In a perfect world, the inding Count is equal to the Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake
(Fy minus ali Qutcomes (R+V). 28 49 77

I your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). 1fall animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending

Count

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of “Healthy,” “Treatable -
Manageable,” “Treatable - Rehabilitatable,” and “Unhealthy & Untreatable” as set forth in the attached

document titled, “Maddic’s Fund® Categorizat

Signature: Date:




