Washington County Animal Shelter National Kennel Statistics 01/01/2011 thru 12/31/2011 (Only Dogs & Cats)

ANNUAL LIVE RELEASE RATE: 73.13% CAT 60.33% DOG 87.35% OTHER 0.00%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 110 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy and untreatable (see line R) and 29 animals that died or were lost in the shelter/care (see line U).

			Dog	Cat	Total
А	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1/1/2011)		35	57	92
	INTAKE (Live Animals Only)				
В	From the Public		4.004	750	0.000
	Healthy The stable - Debabilitetive		1,324 391	758 893	2,082
	Treatable - Rehabilitative				1,284
	Treatable - Manageable		168	91	259
	Unhealthy & Untreatable		42	406	448
	Totals		1,925	2,148	4,073
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Comn	nunity/Coalition			
	Healthy		0	1	1
	Treatable - Rehabilitative		0	2	2
	Treatable - Manageable		0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable		0	0	0
	Totals		0	3	3
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Con	nmunity/Coalition			
	Healthy		1	0	1.1
	Treatable - Rehabilitative		2	0	2
	Treatable - Manageable		1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0	0
	Totals		4	0	4
 E	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia		, table i ka		
	Healthy		2	6	8
	Treatable - Rehabilitative		· · 1	13	14
	Treatable - Manageable		5	5	10
	Unhealthy & Untreatable		7	95	102
	Totals		15	119	134
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]		1,944	2,270	4,214
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealth	y & Untreatable Only)	-7	-93	-100
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]		1,937	2,177	4,114

1	ADOPTIONS			
	Healthy	343	354	697
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	118	418	536
	Treatable - Manageable	7	9	16
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	29	29
	Totals	468	810	1,278
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	:		
	Healthy	33	152	185
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	31	184	215
	Treatable - Manageable	. 9	5	14
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	26	27
	Totals	74	367	441
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	15	2	11 - 13 17
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	52	7 - 1	59
	Treatable - Manageable	35	7	42
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	4	7	. 11
	Totals	106	23	129
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1,044	99	1,143
	DOG AND CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ν	Treatable - Rehabilitable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	37	114	151
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	101	217	318
Р	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	119	621	740
Q	Total Euthanasìa [M + N + O + P]	257	952	1,209
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-12	-98	-110
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	245	854	1,099
Τ	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1,937	2,153	4,090
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER CARE	2	27	29
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T+U]	1,939	2,180	4,119
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (12/31/2011)	28	49	77

Copyright 2005 HLP Inc. (562) 592-9899 All Rights Reserved www.chameleonbeach.com

Animal Statistics Table: Animal Control & Traditional Shelter



	The Pet Kekene Foundation			
	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Washington County Animal Services	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: FULL YEAR 2011			
A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (date)	35	57	92
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
~	Healthy	1324	758	2082
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	391	893	1284
	Treatable Manageable	168	91	259
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	42	406	448
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	1925	2148	4073
.,	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)			
	Healthy SWW3 CATS	0	1	
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	0	2	2
	Treatable – Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
C	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition	0	3	3
С		, v	3	3
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)			
	Healthy	1	0	1
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	2	0	2
	Treatable - Manageable	1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Community/Coalition	4	0	4
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	-		
	Healthy	2	6	8
	Treatable — Rehabilitatable	1	13	14
	Treatable Manageable	5	5	10
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	7	95	102
E	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	15	119	134
F	Total Intake [B+C+D+E]	1944	2270	4214
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	7	93	100
	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	1937	2177	4114
	700001001010101010101010101010101010101			
	ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)			
	Healthy	343	354	697
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	118	418	536
		7	9	16
	Treatable - Manageable	1 0	29	29
.,	Unhealthy & Untreatable	<u> </u>	 	
<u> </u>	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	468	810	1278
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)	 	1.50	10.
	Healthy .	33	152	185
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	31	184	215
	Treatable - Manageable	9	5	14
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	I	26	27
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition	74	367	441
	OHS 70 D 73 C/ SWW 1 D 5 C/ CLAC 1 D/ MULT 2 D 1 C/ CAT 288 CATS			
\dashv	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)			
		15	2	17
	Healthy	13		
	Healthy Treatable — Rehabilitatable	52	7	59
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable		 	59 42
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable	52	7	ļ
K	Treatable — Rehabilitatable Treatable — Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	52 35	7 7	42

L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1044	99	1143
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	37	114	151
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	101	217	318
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	119	621	740
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	257	952	1209
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	12	98	110
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	245	854	1099
	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I+J+K+L+S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia	1027	01.52	4000
I	(Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1937	2153	4090
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	2	27	29
	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &			
V	Untreatable Only)	1939	2180	4119
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (date)	28	49	77

In a perfect world, the Ending Count is equal to the Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake

(F) minus all Outcomes (R+V). ----> 28 49

77

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy," "Treatable
Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy & Untreatable" as set forth in the attached
document titled, "Maddie's Fund [®] Categorizat

Signature:	Date:	
· 🙃	 	-